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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Montellano, Eric
Fisher, Devin

Name

Neal, Allen
Fiedler, Martin
Martinez, Matthew
Martinez, Ruben

Name

Murillo, Juan
Crawford, Chad
Tate, Lane
Pundt, Calvin
Neal, Allen
Heinen, Charles

Name

Dutton, Jeff
Mendenhall, Roy
Tate, Lane
Acosta, Albert

Name

Buell, Travis
Keith, Cecil
Baker, Scott
Martinez, Matthew
Tate DVM, Glen
Pundt, Calvin
Buell, Travis
Barnett, Wes

Beginner /5 Teams

Position Time
Header 25.74
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /56 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.27
Heeler

Header 9.84
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 56 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.04
Heeler
Header 36.18
Heeler
Header 42.52
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /77 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.23
Heeler

Header 8.31
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 77 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.63
Heeler
Header 38.37
Heeler
Header 51.58
Heeler

Header 25.9
Heeler

On 1

On2

On2

On2

On3

On3

On3

On2

Earnings
$70.00
$70.00

Earnings
$105.00
$105.00
$70.00
$70.00

Earnings
$345.00
$345.00
$205.00
$205.00
$140.00
$140.00

Earnings
$140.00
$140.00
$95.00
$95.00

Earnings
$375.00
$375.00
$280.00
$280.00
$190.00
$190.00

$95.00
$95.00
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#2.0 Fast Time /61 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Wojciechowski, Tyler Header 7.45 $110.00
Wallace, Taylor Tate Heeler $110.00

2 Strackbein, Richard Header 8.67 $75.00
Wojciechowski, Tyler Heeler $75.00
#2.0 Average / 61 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Dutton, Tanner Header 33.68 $370.00
Wojciechowski, Tyler Heeler $370.00

2 Strackbein, Richard Header 38.46 $225.00
Wojciechowski, Tyler Heeler $225.00
3 Armke, Dayton Header 47.08 $150.00
Smith, Randy (Guy)  Heeler $150.00

#2.5 Fast Time /56 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Baker, Scott Header 7.25 $105.00
Wallace, Graves Jr. Heeler $105.00

2 Acevedo, Fidel Header 7.58 $70.00
Truijillo, Pete Heeler $70.00

#2.5 Average / 56 Teams

Place Name Position Time Earnings
Strackbein, Richard Header 31.33 $345.00
Woijciechowski, Tyler Heeler $345.00

2 Wernette, Shane Header 32.25 $205.00
Hardy, Phil Heeler $205.00

3 Johnson, David M. Header 33.17 $140.00

Keilman, Victor Heeler $140.00



